
 

                                                                                                

Autumn Term 2 2023 

Friday 10th November  Y3 Outdoor day 

Friday 10th November at 10:45 Remembrance service (more information to follow) 

Friday 17th November  School Photographs 

Thursday 23rd November at 9am Y1 Library visit 

Friday 24th November  TEACHER TRAINING DAY  
School closed for students 

Tuesday 28TH November at 1pm Y4 Library visit 

Friday 1st December Y4 Outdoor day 

Friday 8th December Y5 and Y6 (NON SWIMMERS) Outdoor day 

Wednesday 13th December at 6pm FHC Students to make 1st confession at Church 

Thursday 14th December Y1 to Y6 – Panto  

Friday 15th December  Y5 and Y6 (SWIMMERS) Outdoor day 

Friday 22nd December Nursery and Reception – The Littlest Elf performance in school 

Friday 22nd December Y1 to Y6 – Dib and Dab performance in school 

Friday 22nd December  School closes for Summer Holidays - 3:15pm 
(No after school club) 

 
**More dates/Events may be added throughout the term and we will notify you.** 

 

 
Christmas performances 

 
Y1 and Y2 – Tuesday 5th December 
Nursery and Reception – Wednesday 6th December 
Y3 and Y4 – Tuesday 12th December 
Y5 and Y6 – Date to be confirmed. This will take place at church at 5pm 

 
 


